150.0[5.91] -

150.0(5.91]

169.8[6.68] ——=
157.8[6.21] —————
132.5[5.21] —————=

113.0[4.45]

-————————1028[4.05] —————————

~—97.1/3.82]

Instructions:

1.

2
3.
4,
5

186[73] | 18.2‘[.72}
Drop this section into 9.0/.35]
the wheel center hole
and center it 8
—10.41 .41
17.0[.67] [41]
Position this surface flush
against the wheel or
wheel spacer (if used)
Print out and confirm the scale in both directions.
Cut out along the outer dotted lines. Wheel Clearance Template
Optional: Attach to a more rigid surface such as cardboard. Rally Package P eSS.eX pa_rts
Place the template against the inside of the wheel making sure that the Subaru WRX 7 STl Front services, Inc.
hat/bell surface sits flush against the wheel or, if used, wheel spacers. CP8350 caliper 298.45 mm disc www.essexparts.com
A minimum of 2.5 mm [.10 in.] clearance is recommend to account for wheel :
and suspension component flex. Essex package no. 13.01.10139  pwa. no.2079 rev
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